


LIFE'S A BALL

Rennie Ellis

Melbourne: Currey O'Neil, 1985.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 21.5cm. 96 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Uninhibited 1980s Australian party culture captured by Rennie Ellis as part of
his Life's a series.

. Fine Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0032261
ISBN: 0859022900 / 9780859022903

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Holidays & Special Occasions, Philosophy

IN THE STEPS OF OUR FOREFATHERS:
SURVEYOR EXPLORERS: THEIR ROLE IN THE
OPENING UP OF QUEENSLAND

Institution of Surveyors, Australia, Queensland Division

Brisbane: Institution of Surveyors, Australia, Queensland Division, 1988.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 52 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor crease to tail fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Minor foxing to
title page. Very Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0032262
ISBN: 0909761132 / 9780909761134

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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THE LITTLE FISHES OF PUMICESTONE PASSAGE

Kathleen McArthur

Caloundra: Kathleen McArthur, 1985.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 52 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor foxing and soiling. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032263
ISBN: 095970163X / 9780959701630

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Natural History &
Resources, Queensland

PSYCHEDELICS ENCYCLOPEDIA

Peter Stafford

Berkeley: And / Or, 1978.
Second Printing.
22cm x 14cm. xviii, 384 pages, black and white illustrations and photographs.
Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to spine and wrappers. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032264
ISBN: 0915904217 / 9780915904211

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Psychology & Psychiatry,
Sociology & Culture
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HINCHINBROOK ISLAND: THE LAND TIME
FORGOT

Arthur Thorsborne; Margaret Thorsborne

Sydney: Kevin Weldon, 1988.
First Edition.
30cm x 22cm. 256 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy paperedboards,
pictorial jacket.

A photographic exploration of the largest island on the Great Barrier Reef. Text
by Arthur and Margaret Thorsborne. Photography by Cliff and Dawn.

Slightly cocked. Minor soiling to edges. Foxing to endpapers. Small chips and
tears to slightly discoloured jacket. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032265
ISBN: 0949708321 / 9780949708328

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Photography, Queensland, Travel & Places

JAMES DUHIG

T.P. Boland

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1986.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 17.5cm. xv, 435 pages, [32] pages of black and white illustrations.
Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Minor soiling and foxing to edges. Previous owner's name.
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032266
ISBN: 0702220302 / 9780702220302

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Christianity, Religion & Theology
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HARRY OAKMAN'S TROPICAL AND SUBTROPICAL
GARDENING

Harry Oakman

Brisbane: Jacaranda, 1985.
Second Edition, Reprint.
26cm x 19.5cm. x, 294 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering,
pictorial jacket.

The Complete Guide to Gardening in Tropical and Subtropical Regions.

Foxing to edges and jacket verso. Previous owner's name. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0032267
ISBN: 0701614722 / 9780701614720

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Gardening, Queensland

SHRUBS: FOR TROPICAL AND SUBTROPICAL
GARDENS

Harry Oakman

Brisbane: Jacaranda, 1990.
Reprint. Inscribed by Author
26cm x 19cm. viii, 151 pages. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Foxing. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032268
ISBN: 0701626267 / 9780701626266

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Gardening, Queensland
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CONRAD MARTENS: ON THE BEAGLE AND IN
AUSTRALIA

Susanna de Vries-Evans

Brisbane: Pandanus Press, 1993.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 208 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Crease to wrappers upper panel. Minor soiling. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032269
ISBN: 0646141295 / 9780646141299

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

THE ABORIGINES OF THE SYDNEY DISTRICT
BEFORE 1788

Peter Turbet

Sydney: Kangaroo Press, 2001.
Revised Edition.
19cm x 13cm. vi, 170 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers upper panel. Minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning.
Previous owner's inscription. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032270
ISBN: 0731809106 / 9780731809103

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, New South Wales
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STORY: SUBSTANCE, STRUCTURE, STYLE AND
THE PRINCIPLES OF SCREENWRITING

Robert McKee

London: Methuen, 1999.
Reprint.
24cm x 16cm. [xi], 466 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Tanning. Some soiling and staining to edges. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032271
ISBN: 0413715604 / 9780413715609

Read More
Categories: Books for Writers, Film, Radio & Television

TALES OF WHITE TRASH PROPHECY

Anthony Lister

San Francisco: Upper Playground & Fifty24SF Gallery, 2008.
First Edition.
22cm x 16cm. [96] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032272
ISBN: 1934991015 / 9781934991015

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Contemporary Art, Photography
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SPECIAL DUTIES

Hector Nichols

Brisbane: CopyRight Publishing, 2015.
Second Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xi, 172 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated glossy
papered boards.

Includes the loose insert to page 76.

Minor discolouration to spine. Inscription from the son of Hector Nichols. Near
Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032273
ISBN: 1921452188 / 9781921452185

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Military & Warfare

RUSSELL DRYSDALE, 1912-81

Geoffrey Smith

Melbourne: National Gallery of Victoria, 1997.
First Edition.
30cm x 22.5cm. 200 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Foxing to top edge. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032274
ISBN: 0724101985 / 9780724101986

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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AUSTRALIA QUEER (MEANJIN VOLUME 55,
NUMBER 1, 1996)

Chris Berry; Annamarie Jagose

Melbourne: University of Melbourne, 1996.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 184 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032275
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in Australia

2ND TIME AROUND

James Earl Hardy

Los Angeles: Alyson, 1996.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 230 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

First printing of the second book in the B-Boy Blues series.

Minor foxing to top edge. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032276
ISBN: 1555833721 / 9781555833725

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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A TRUE LIKENESS: GAY AND LESBIAN WRITING
TODAY

Felice Picano

New York: The Sea Horse Press, 1980.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. xxii, 356 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Spine creased. Shelf worn. Minor stain to crown fore-edge corner. Previous
owner's and bookseller's stamp of People's Bookshop, Fortitude Valley. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032277
ISBN: 0933322046 / 9780933322042

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Fiction

HETEROSEXUAL DICTATORSHIP: MALE
HOMOSEXUALITY IN POSTWAR BRITAIN

Patrick Higgins

London: Fourth Estate, 1996.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xiii, 340 pages. Cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Slightly cocked. Foxing. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032278
ISBN: 1857023552 / 9781857023558

Read More
Categories: Countries, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, United Kingdom & Ireland
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BANGED UP

Jack Dickson

Swaffham: The Gay Men's Press, 1999.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 267 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032279
ISBN: 1902852044 / 9781902852041

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

STILL WATERS

Jack Dickson

London: Prowler Books, 2001.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 251 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032280
ISBN: 187374157X / 9781873741573

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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ABORIGINAL PAINTINGS AT MUNURRU:
KIMBERLEY, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

David M. Welch

Darwin: David M. Welch, 2014.
First Edition. Signed by Author
24cm x 17cm. [vi], 82 pages, colour illustrations, map. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear and soiling. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032282
ISBN: / 9780987138927

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art

THE RAINBOW SERPENT

Dick Roughsey

Sydney: Picture Lions / Collins, 1979.
First Paperback Edition.
25.5cm x 24cm. [32] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Bumping to corners. 4cm closed tear to tail edge of front flyleaf. Previous
owner's label. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032283
ISBN: 000661471X / 9780006614715

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Children
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AN ABORIGINAL MOTHER: TELLS OF THE OLD
AND THE NEW

Labumore: Elsie Roughsey

Melbourne: McPhee Gribble, 1984.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. [x], 245 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor discolouration to spine. Tanning. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032284
ISBN: 0140072446 / 9780140072440

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

A GUIDE TO THE SURF BEACHES OF VICTORIA

Richard Loveridge; Andrew Bradsworth

Melbourne: Lothian Publishing Company, 1987.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. 127 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Detailed 1980s guide book with maps and photographs for surf breaks on
Australia's south-eastern coast.

Minor bump to lower crown fore-edge corner. Minor tanning and foxing. Very
Good Condition. $180.00 AUD.

Book#0032285
ISBN: 0850912954 / 9780850912951

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Sports & Pastimes, Victoria

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/an-aboriginal-mother-tells-of-the-old-and-the-new-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=An+Aboriginal+Mother%3A+Tells+of+the+Old+and+the+New
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/an-aboriginal-mother-tells-of-the-old-and-the-new-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=An+Aboriginal+Mother%3A+Tells+of+the+Old+and+the+New
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/aboriginal-australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-guide-to-the-surf-beaches-of-victoria-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Guide+to+the+Surf+Beaches+of+Victoria
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-guide-to-the-surf-beaches-of-victoria-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Guide+to+the+Surf+Beaches+of+Victoria
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sports-pastimes/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/victoria/


CHAMPION THOUGHTS, CHAMPION FEELINGS

Jeffrey Hodges

Flaxton: Sportsmind International Institute for Human Performance Research,
1998.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 7-224 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Preliminary pages before the title removed. Lengthy annotation to title page.
Very minor soiling and foxing. Fair Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032286
ISBN: 0959012443 / 9780959012446

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

AN INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGICAL
RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

Andrew J. Tilley

Brisbane: Pineapple Press, 1996.
Third Edition.
21cm x 15cm. ix, 398, iv pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Minor soiling. Some marginalia. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0032287
ISBN: 0958765243 / 9780958765244

Read More
Category: Psychology & Psychiatry
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SCHEMA THERAPY: A PRACTITIONER'S GUIDE

Jeffrey E. Young; Janet S. Klosko; Marjorie E. Weishaar

New York: The Guilford Press, 2003.
Reprint.
23.5cm x 15cm. xii, 436 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Very minor soiling. Previous owner's name. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032288
ISBN: 1572308389 / 9781572308381

Read More
Category: Psychology & Psychiatry

THE BANCROFT TRADITION

John Pearn; Lawrie Powell

Brisbane: Amphion Press, 1991.
First Edition.
22cm x 15cm. xviii, 268 pages. Illustrated glossy papered boards.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032289
ISBN: 0867764252 / 9780867764253

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, Medicine &
Health, Queensland
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GAY TALK: A (SOMETIMES OUTRAGEOUS)
DICTIONARY OF GAY SLANG

Bruce Rodgers

New York: Paragon, 1979.
New Edition.
20cm x 11cm. 265 pages. Pink lettered wrappers.

Foreword by Douglas Mount. A new and retitled edition of The Queens'
Vernacular: A Gay Lexicon.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032290
ISBN: 0399503927 / 9780399503924

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ in Literature, Reference

BLACK HOURS

Wayne King

Sydney: Angus & Robertson, 1996.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 239 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Autobiography of an aboriginal gay man, and of his mother's life, one of the
stolen generations.

Minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0032291
ISBN: 0207190135 / 9780207190131

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australian Stories, Biography &
Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ in Australia

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/gay-talk-a-sometimes-outrageous-dictionary-of-gay-slang/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Gay+Talk%3A+A+%28Sometimes+Outrageous%29+Dictionary+of+Gay+Slang
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/gay-talk-a-sometimes-outrageous-dictionary-of-gay-slang/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Gay+Talk%3A+A+%28Sometimes+Outrageous%29+Dictionary+of+Gay+Slang
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-in-literature/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/reference/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/black-hours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Black+Hours
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/black-hours/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Black+Hours
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/aboriginal-australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/biography-autobiography/australian-stories/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/biography-autobiography/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/biography-autobiography/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-in-australia/


MAYAKOVSKY IN BONDI

Sasha Soldatow

Sydney: BlackWattle Press, 1992.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 119 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Australian gay fiction by performance artist, anarchist, and activist Sasha
Soldatow.

Foxing to top edge. Tanning to extremities of wrappers verso. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0032292
ISBN: 1875243135 / 9781875243136

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

HOT LIVING: EROTIC STORIES ABOUT SAFER SEX

John Preston

Boston: Alyson, 1985.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 196 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges. Minor tanning to wrappers verso.
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032293
ISBN: 0932870856 / 9780932870858

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE TIMES OF ZENIA GOLD: A VERSE NOVEL

Chris Jones

Sydney: BlackWattle Press, 1992.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 56 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Small price sticker and very minor crease to tail fore-edge corner of wrappers
lower panel. Minor foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0032294
ISBN: 1875243097 / 9781875243099

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry

HOMOSEXUAL ACTS: A VOLUME OF GAY PLAYS

Ed Berman

London: Inter-Action Imprint, 1975.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. ix, 142 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Ambiance/Almost Free Playscripts 1.

Foxing. Previous owner's stmap. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032295
ISBN: 0904571076 / 9780904571073

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Performing Arts, Theatre & Plays

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-times-of-zenia-gold-a-verse-novel-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Times+of+Zenia+Gold%3A+A+Verse+Novel
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-times-of-zenia-gold-a-verse-novel-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Times+of+Zenia+Gold%3A+A+Verse+Novel
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-gay-fiction/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-gay-poetry/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/homosexual-acts-a-volume-of-gay-plays-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Homosexual+Acts%3A+A+Volume+of+Gay+Plays
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/homosexual-acts-a-volume-of-gay-plays-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Homosexual+Acts%3A+A+Volume+of+Gay+Plays
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-performing-arts/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/theatre-plays/


STRAIGHT HEARTS' DELIGHT: LOVE POEMS AND
SELECTED LETTERS, 1947-1980

Allen Ginsberg; Peter Orlovsky; Winston Leyland

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1980.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 239 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor bumping to corners. Minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning. Previous
owner's and bookseller's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032296
ISBN: 0917342658 / 9780917342653

Read More
Categories: Beat Generation, LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry

TED HUGHES: THE UNAUTHORISED LIFE

Jonathan Bate

Sydney: Fourth Estate, 2015.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. 662 pages, photographs, some colour. White cloth, silver
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Small soil to upper board. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032297
ISBN: / 9780732299705

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Literary
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ENCOUNTERING TERRA AUSTRALIS: THE
AUSTRALIAN VOYAGES OF NICOLAS BAUDIN
AND MATTHEW FLINDERS

Jean Fornasiero; Peter Monteath; John West-Sooby

Adelaide: Wakefield Press, 2004.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. xii, 412 pages, illustrations, maps, some in colour. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor foxing to edges. Foxing to jacket verso. Slight discolouration to jacket
spine. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032298
ISBN: 1862546258 / 9781862546257

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Exploration

EASTON PEARSON

Miranda Wallace

Brisbane: Queensland Art Gallery, 2009.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 144 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

GOMA catalogue for the survey exhibition of Brisbane fashion house Easton
Pearson founded by designers Pamela Easton and Lydia Pearson. Easton
Pearson closed in 2016. The Museum of Brisbane holds the Easton Person
Archive, which is the largest textile collection from a single Australian fashion
house held by a museum.

Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0032299
ISBN: / 9781921503023

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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THE ART OF M. NAPIER WALLER

Nicholas Draffin

Melbourne: Sun Books, 1978.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 80 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear, very minor creasing to wrappers. Very Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032300
ISBN: 072510290X / 9780725102906

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

PANEL BY PANEL: AN ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF
AUSTRALIAN COMICS

John Ryan

Sydney: Cassell, 1979.
First Edition.
32cm x 24cm. 223 pages, illustrations, some colour. Red cloth, white lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Foxing to edges and jacket verso. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0032301
ISBN: 0726973769 / 9780726973765

Read More
Categories: Australia, Comics & Graphic Novels, Countries

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-art-of-m-napier-waller/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Art+of+M.+Napier+Waller
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-art-of-m-napier-waller/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Art+of+M.+Napier+Waller
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/australian-art/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/panel-by-panel-an-illustrated-history-of-australian-comics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Panel+By+Panel%3A+An+Illustrated+History+of+Australian+Comics
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/panel-by-panel-an-illustrated-history-of-australian-comics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Panel+By+Panel%3A+An+Illustrated+History+of+Australian+Comics
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/comics-graphic-novels/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/


TRACKS AND TIMES: A HISTORY OF THE PINE
RIVERS DISTRICT, 1788, 1888, 1988

Lawrence S. Smith

Brisbane: Pine Rivers Shire Council, 1988.
First Edition.
31cm x 21cm. 252 pages, black and white photographs. Brown leather, gilt
lettering.

Compiled to commemorate the centenary of Pine Rivers Shire and bicentenary
of Australia.

Previous owner's name. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032302
ISBN: 0731620623 / 9780731620623

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

THE ART OF ANNEMIEKE MEIN: WILDLIFE ARTIST
IN TEXTILES

Annemieke Mein

Melbourne: Viking, 1992.
First Edition.
30cm x 23cm. xvi, 159 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Near Fine Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor shelf wear. Hole to jacket
spine, foxing to jacket verso. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0032303
ISBN: 0670839396 / 9780670839391

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Crafts & Hobbies
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OUT OF THIS WORLD: THE COMPLETE BOOK OF
FANTASY

Michael Page; Robert Ingpen

Sydney: Lansdowne, 1986.
First Edition.
34cm x 25cm. 240 pages, colour illustrations. Grey cloth, white lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Classic encyclopaedia of fantasy written by Michael Page and illustrated
throughout by Robert Ingpen.

Minor insect damage to fore-edge. Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition.
$65.00 AUD.

Book#0032304
ISBN: 0701819081 / 9780701819088

Read More
Categories: Myths, Legends & Folklore, Science Fiction & Fantasy

THE LIFE OF MOZART: INCLUDING HIS
CORRESPONDENCE

Edward Holmes

London: The Folio Society, 2004.
Fifth Folio Printing.
25cm x 16cm. xxxi, 318 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Cloth, gilt
lettering, top edge red, slipcase.

Edited, with an introduction and additional notes by Christopher Hogwood.

Very minor foxing to edges. Slipcase sunned. Very Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0032305
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Music
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THE FOLIO BOOK OF HUMOROUS ANECDOTES

The Folio Society

London: The Folio Society, 2002.
First Folio Printing.
22cm x 14cm. xiv, 272 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated cloth,
slipcase.

Introduction by Edward Leeson. Drawings by Nick Hardcastle.

Discolouration to spine, top edge, and slipcase. Foxing to edges. Minor insect
damage to slipcase. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032306
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: History, Military & Warfare

THE DEFEAT OF THE SPANISH ARMADA

Garrett Mattingly

London: The Folio Society, 2002.
First Folio Printing.
25cm x 16cm. xxv, 445 pages, 1 map, [32] pages of colour illustrations.
Illustrated cloth, slipcase.

Discolouration to spine, top edge, and slipcase. Foxing to edges. Minor insect
damage to slipcase. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032307
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: History, Military & Warfare
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MEDIEVAL WOMEN

Eileen Power

London: The Folio Society, 2002.
Second Folio Printing.
22.5cm x 16cm. xlv,130 pages, colour illustrations. Cream paper, illustrated
inlay, gilt lettering, slipcase.

Edited by M. M. Postan. Foreword by Emmanuel Le Roy Ladurie. Introduced by
Maxine Berg.

Minor foxing to edges. Small soil to slipcase. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0032308
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, History, Sociology & Culture

SCULPTURE & DRAWINGS

Manuel Neri

Sacramento: Robert Else Gallery, California State University, 1985.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032309
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Sculpture & Ceramics
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THE MANY MIZNERS: CALIFORNIA CLAN
EXTRAORDINARY

J. Camille Showalter

Oakland: The Oakland Museum, 1978.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 24cm. 68 pages, illustrations, some colour. Lettered wrappers.

Small soil to wrappers upper panel. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032310
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

CALIFORNIA CRAFTS XIV

Creative Arts League of Sacramento

Sacramento: Crocker Art Museum, 1985.
First Edition.
28cm x 22.5cm. 86 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Moderate shelf wear. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032311
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Crafts & Hobbies
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CHINESE KUNG-FU KARATO (ATADO) (21
VOLUMES)

Leong Fu

[Malaysia: Leong Fu, 1958.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 18cm. 21 volumes, black and white illustrations. Top stapled
illustrated folders.

The Chinese Art of Self-Defence that is Executed Almost Without Any Bodily
Contact. (Leong Fu System of Self-Defence). A complete set of the
instructional sheets by Edward Leong Lee Fu (1932-1991), a wrestler turned
self styled kung-fu master, publisher, and promoter of a series of instructional
martial arts publications.

The sheets have been stapled to the top edge of the folders. Minor shelf and
handling wear and the occasional minorsoil. Very Good Condition. $600.00
AUD.

Book#0032312
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Martial Arts

CREATIVE HAIRSHAPING & HAIRSTYLING YOU
CAN DO BY IVAN

Ivan Anderson

Los Angeles: Ivan Coiffure Studios, 1947.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. 113 pages, black and white illustrations, [6] plates, [1] poster laid
in. Brown cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket laid in.

Hairdressing expert Ivan Anderson designed this comprehensive guidebook
for beauty schools, hair salons, and individual use. Includes the six pages of
sketches intended for the purpose of framing "for window and booth
advertising in your salon" as well as an illustrated A1 fold out poster of "The
Four Basic Hairstyle Groups by Ivan".

Minor soiling to cloth. Tanning. Minor foxing . Previous owner's inscription. Torn
and creased jacket with large chunks missing, laid in. Good Condition. $150.00
AUD.

Book#0025454
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style
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THE COMPLETE GERMAN COMMISSION E
MONOGRAPHS: THERAPEUTIC GUIDE TO HERBAL
MEDICINES

Mark Blumenthal

Austin: American Botanical Council, 1998.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 19cm. xxii, 686 pages. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Developed by a Special Expert Committee of the German Federal Institute for
Drugs and Medical Devices. "It is our hope that the availability of the
information contained in this book will further encourage the responsible use
of the gentle medicines provided by Nature." (from dedication)

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0025455
ISBN: 096555550x / 9780965555500

Read More
Categories: Medicine & Health, Natural History & Resources

FAMILY LINE: DRAWINGS AND PAINTINGS BY
ANNE HARVEY, JASON HARVEY, STEVEN
HARVEY

Anne Harvey; Jason Harvey; Steven Harvey

New York: New York Studio School of Drawing, Painting and Sculpture, 2002.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 20.5cm. 36 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Exhibition Catalogue for Family Line: Drawings and Paintings by Anne Harvey,
Jason Harvey, Steven Harvey held 10 January - 23 February, 2002 at The New
York Studio School of Drawing, Painting and Sculpture, New York. Includes
essays by Henry Lessore, Jennifer Samet, David Shapiro and Steven Harvey.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025456
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design
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IN LINCOLN'S TIME: SOURCES ON NINETEENTH
CENTURY AMERICA IN WILLIAM E. BARTON
COLLECTION

Christopher W. Kimball

Chicago: The University of Chicago Library, 1986.
First Edition.
28cm x 18cm. 48 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025457
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Countries, History, North America, United States

THE MIRACLE OF MATA ORTIZ: JUAN QUEZADA
AND THE POTTERS OF NORTHERN CHIHUAHUA

Walter P Parks

Riverside: The Coulter Press, 1993.
First Edition.
24cm x 20.5cm. v, 142 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025458
ISBN: 0963765507 / 9780963765505

Read More
Categories: Countries, Indigenous Cultures, Mexico, North America, Sculpture
& Ceramics
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HAROLD PARIS: RECENT WORK (1974-1975)

Harold Paris

San Francisco: Smith-Anderson Gallery, 1975.
First Edition.
20cm x 20cm. [8] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Wrappers mounted plate is slightly coming off. Minor soiling to wrappers.
Minor foxing. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025459
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

PHILIP GUSTON

Philip Guston

Santa Barbara: The Santa Barbara Museum of Art, 1967.
First Edition.
31cm x 14cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Philip Guston held 15 February - 26 March, 1967 at The
Santa Barbara Museum of Art. Includes a folding colour illustration of "The
Day".

Minor creasing to corners. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025460
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design
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MALE CHAUVINIST (VOLUME 1, NUMBER 1,
OCTOBER 1978)

Ron Fenton

Chicago: Male Chauvinist, 1978.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 78 pages, colour illustrations. Glossy pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

The first and only issue published of this periodical. Features articles "How To
Cheat On Your Wife and/or Girlfriend!" by Jerome Shaffer, "The Manipulated
Man" by Esther Vilar, and "An In Depth Look at the Nimble Female Mind" by
Pino Stuarti, etc. Includes a centerfold caricature of Gloria Steinem.

Wrappers lightly pulled at the staples. Very minor bumping to fore-edge
corners. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025461
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, Humour

THE WAY IT WAS

Col Stringer

Darwin: Eagle Publications, [1979].
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 124 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Illustrated with over 400 authentic historical photographs. This copy with the
bookplate of Australian rock art researcher Grahame L. Walsh.

Shelf wear. Minor soiling to edges. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025462
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Bookplates, Countries, History,
Northern Territory
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HISTORY OF THE 61ST AUSTRALIAN INFANTRY
BATTALION (A I F): QUEENSLAND CAMERON
HIGHLANDER, 1938-1945

James Watt

Sydney: Australian Military History Publications, 2001.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
25cm x 18cm. xvi, 288 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial glossy
papered boards.

The 61st Australian Infantry Battalion (A I F), Milne Bay, Madang, Bougainville.
"A Cameron Never Yields".

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing and soiling to endpapers. Previous owner's
inscription. Very Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0025463
ISBN: 1876439319 / 9781876439316

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Military & Warfare, Queensland

THE ROAD TO LOWER CRACKPOT

Brian Inder

Melbourne: Arcadia, 2010.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. x, 197 pages, [48] pages of colour illustrations. Illustrated french
fold wrappers.

An autobiographical account of the creation of the world's largest maze
complexes "Tasmazia" in North Western Tasmania.

Very minor shelf wear. Very minor soiling to top edge. Near Fine Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0025464
ISBN: / 9781921509810

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries,
Tasmania
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REMEMBERING GEORGES: STORIES FROM
MELBOURNES MOST ELEGANT STORE

Annette Cooper

Melbourne: Melbourne Books, 2014.
First Edition.
32cm x 24cm. vii, 376 pages, illustrations, many in colour. White cloth, black
lettering. Illustrated jacket.

Documenting the memories of staff and clients of Georges department store,
which traded in Melbourne for 115 years. Includes interviews from Mirka Mora,
Bambi Shmith and Dame Elisabeth Murdoch.

Lower hinge shaken, intact. Rub from sticker removal to rear paste down.
Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025465
ISBN: / 9781922129468

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Fashion, Fabrics & Style, Victoria

POTTERY DECORATING: A DESCRIPTION OF THE
PRINCIPAL PROCESSES FOR DECORATING
POTTERY AND PORCELAIN

Rudolf Hainbach

London: Scott, Greenwood & Son, 1924.
Second Revised Edition.
19cm x 13cm. viii, 248, black and white illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering

Translated from the German. First English edition published in 1907.

Creasing to spine. Minor foxing to endpapers. Tanning. Good Condition. $50.00
AUD.

Book#0025466
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Sculpture & Ceramics
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THE ANDY WARHOL COLLECTION: JEWELRY
AND WATCHES, PART II (DECEMBER 1988)

Sotheby's

New York: Sothebys, 1988.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. [112] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Auction catalogue for Sotheby's Sale 5800: The Andy Warhol Collection:
Jewelry and Watches, Part II. Lots 1-273, December 4, 1988. Sold for the
benefit of the Andy Warhol Foundation for the Visual Arts. Following The Andy
Warhol Collection auction April 23- May 3, 1988, there was an unexpected
discovery of jewelry in a storage room in Andy Warhol's townhouse, which
"came as an enormous surprise to everyone. After all, prior to the auction last
spring (...) the principal rooms of the house had been completely emptied.
Everything had been thoroughly and exhaustively searched. We were certain
that nothing had been overlooked. But Andy outwitted us." (from preface by
Frederick W. Hughes)

Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing to the wrappers verso. Very Good
Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025467
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Art & Design, Fashion, Fabrics & Style,
Price Catalogues

THE ANDY WARHOL COLLECTION: APRIL 23-
MAY 3, 1988 (6 VOLUMES)

Sotheby's

New York: Sothebys, 1988.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 6 volumes. Pictorial wrappers, slipcase.

Complete set of auction catalogues for Sotheby's sale 6000: The Andy Warhol
Collection, April 23- May 3, 1988. Set includes a loose catalogue order form;
Vol I Art Nouveau and Art Deco; Vol II Collectibles,Jewelry, Furniture,
Decorations and Paintings; Vol III Jewelry and Watches; Vol IV American Indian
Art; Vol V Americana and Paintings, Drawings and Prints; Vol VI Contemporary
art. Each volume contains auction sale results stapled to upper wrappers.
"Extensive illustrations, detailed descriptions and warm, witty recollections
combine within these six volumes to provide a unique and private view of a
very public personality - a man who is destined to remain famous not for 15
minutes, but for centuries to come" (From blurb)

Minor foxing to wrappers and edges. Closed tears on two pages in Vol III. A
few closed tears to slipcase, some tape repair. Sticker residue, and minor
foxing to slipcase. Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0025468
ISBN: 0810917939 / 9780810917934

Read More
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Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Art & Design, Fashion, Fabrics & Style,
Price Catalogues

ARCHIBALD PRIZE 2022

Art Gallery of New South Wales

Sydney: Art Gallery of New South Wales, 2022.
First Edition.
18cm x 15cm. [viii], 72 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Archibald Prize 2022 held on 3 September - 16
October, 2022 at the Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney.

Very minor soiling to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025469
ISBN: / 9781741741629

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

QUILTS 1700-2010: HIDDEN HISTORIES, UNTOLD
STORIES

Sue Prichard

London: V&A Publishing, 2010.
First Edition.
25cm x 25cm. 240 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025470
ISBN: / 9781851776085

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Crafts & Hobbies
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ENDOMETRIOSIS AND PELVIC PAIN

Susan Evans; Deborah Bush

Adelaide: Susan Evans, 2016.
Third Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. xiii, 250 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers upper panel. Previous owner's inscription. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025471
ISBN: / 9780994647702

Read More
Category: Medicine & Health

WINTON MEMORIES

John Elliot

[Brisbane]: John Elliot, No date.
First Edition.
29cm x 21cm. 122 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025472
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Photography, Queensland
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BUSHIDO ILLUSTRATED: THE SOUL OF JAPAN

Inazo Nitobe

London: Amber Books, 2021.
First Edition.
26cm x 20cm. 160 pages, colour illustrations. Navy cloth, white lettering,
illustrated onlay, stab binding.

Very minor shelf wear. Minor soiling to edges. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0025473
ISBN: / 9781838860899

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Indigenous Cultures, Japan, Martial Arts

ALICE'S WORLD: THE LIFE AND PHOTOGRAPHY
OF AN AMERICAN ORIGINAL: ALICE AUSTEN,
1866-1952

Ann Novotny

Greenwich: The Chatham Press, 1976.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 23.5cm. 222 pages, black and white illustrations. Black cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

"(Alice Austen's) independent, visual sensitivity (...) anticipates the immediacy of
Cartier-Bresson, the scope of Ansel Adams, the humour of J. R Lartigue and
the documentary journalism of Alfred Eisenstaedt, to name a few who
followed long after her." (from blurb)

Bump to top edge of lower board, minor to corners. Creasing to jacket, very
small chips and tears to edges. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025474
ISBN: 0856991287 / 9780856991288

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Photography, United States
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CROP CIRCLES: ART IN THE LANDSCAPE

Lucy Pringle

London: Francis Lincoln Limited Publishers, 2007.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 26cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations. Grey cloth, white lettering,
pictorial jacket.

Minor foxing to top edge, moderate to jacket verso. Previous owner's stamp
and inscription. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025475
ISBN: / 9780711227217

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Magic, Paranormal & Occult

STRAIGHT: THE SURPRISINGLY SHORT HISTORY
OF HETEROSEXUALITY

Hanne Blank

Boston: Beacon Press, 2012.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. xxvii, 228 pages. Quarter cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor foxing to edges. Minor sticker ghost to front free endpaper. Very minor
creasing to jacket. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025476
ISBN: / 9780807044438

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, Sexuality in Society
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KITSCH AND ART

Tomas Kulka

Pennsylvania: Pennsylvania State University Press, 1996.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15.5cm. x, 138 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges and wrappers verso. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025477
ISBN: 0271015942 / 9780271015941

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Art History & Theory

ANYTHING IS POSSIBLE

Tony Schiavello

[Melbourne]: Tony Schiavello, 2016.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 16cm. vii, 346 pages, [100] pages of colour illustrations. Pictorial cloth,
pictorial jacket.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0025478
ISBN: / 9780994151223

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Business, Finance & Marketing
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THE FORREST RIVER MASSACRES

Neville Green

South Fremantle: Fremantle Arts Centre Press, 1997.
Second Printing.
21cm x 15cm. 254 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor foxing and soiling. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025479
ISBN: 1863681094 / 9781863681094

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Western Australia

ELSEVIER'S DICTIONARY OF PLANT NAMES: IN
LATIN, ENGLISH, FRENCH, GERMAN AND ITALIAN

Murray Wrobel; Geoffrey Creber

Amsterdam: Elsevier, 1996.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 17cm. xiii, 926 pages. Faux leather.

Ex-Brisbane City Council Libraries, stamps and markings, tape stains to
endpapers. Very minor general wear. Good Condition (ex-library). $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025480
ISBN: 0444821821 / 9780444821829

Read More
Categories: Natural History & Resources, Reference
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PLANT ANALYSIS: AN INTERPRETATION MANUAL

D. J. Reuter; J. B. Robinson

Melbourne: CSIRO Publishing, 1997.
Second Edition.
30cm x 21.5cm. xii, 572 pages. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Commissioned by Australian Soil and Plant Analysis Council (ASPAC).

Ex-Brisbane City Council Libraries, stamps and markings, tape stains to
endpapers. Very minor general wear. Good Condition (ex-library). $165.00 AUD.

Book#0025481
ISBN: 0643059385 / 9780643059382

Read More
Categories: Natural History & Resources, Reference

CORAL GATEWAY: THE HYDROGRAPHERS
PASSAGE STORY

John C. H. Foley

Brisbane: Nairana, 1987.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. vii, 50 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Slightly cocked. Minor bump to crown fore-edge. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0025482
ISBN: 0731619838 / 9780731619832

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Environment & Ecology, Queensland, Torres
Strait
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DICTIONARY OF AUSTRALIAN GEMSTONES

Bill Myatt

Sydney: Summit Books, 1978.
Third Printing.
27.5cm x 20cm. 192 pages, illustrations, many in colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Minor tanning and foxing. Previous owner's inscription. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025483
ISBN: 072710120X / 9780727101204

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining

FLOWERING IN THE SHADOWS: WOMEN IN THE
HISTORY OF CHINESE AND JAPANESE PAINTING

Marsha Weidner

Honolulu: University of Hawaii Press, 1990.
First Edition.
26cm x 19cm. 316 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, pink
lettering, illustrated jacket.

"Written by leading scholars, the essays display a variety of interdisciplinary
concerns and deal extensively with social history and literature. Collectively
they modify lingering stereotypes of pre-modern Asian women as receivers
rather than shapers of culture and provide glimpses of the ways in which
investigations of women and women's perspectives might expand the
discourse within the field." (from publisher's blurb)

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor shelf wear. Bookseller's label, The
Feminist Bookshop, Sydney. Minor creasing and small tears to jacket edges.
Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025484
ISBN: 0824811496 / 9780824811495

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Art History & Theory, Asian Art, Gender Studies
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VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER T4 WORKSHOP
MANUAL

Volkswagen

Surrey: Brooklands Books, 2007.
Owner's Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 220 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Powered by 2.0 & 2.5 Petrol and 1.9 & 2.4 Diesel Engines: Petrol & Diesel
models (1990-1995).

Bump to spine crown. Minor creasing to wrappers. Minor to moderate soiling
and foxing. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025485
ISBN: 185520374X / 9781855203747

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

SHOWTIME: A HISTORY OF THE BRISBANE
EXHIBITION

Joanne Scott; Ross Laurie

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 2008.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 21.5cm. 278 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025486
ISBN: / 9780702236587

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Farming & Rural Life, History, Queensland
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IT'S TOO LATE NOW: THE AUTOBIOGRAPHY OF A
WRITER

A. A. Milne

London: Methuen & Co, 1939.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. xi, 268 pages, frontispiece. Blue cloth, blind lettering, no jacket.

Spine discoloured. Moderate soiling to cloth. Foxing to edges and endpapers.
Previous owner's inscription. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025487
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Books on Books

CONFERENCE AT COLD COMFORT FARM

Stella Gibbons

London: Longmans, Green and Co, 1949.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 168 pages. Green cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

A sequel to Cold Comfort Farm.

Minor foxing, soiling , and tanning. Bookseller's label, Moore's Bookshop.
Previous owner's name. Jacket chipped and torn, presenting fairly in protective
wraps. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025488
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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ROLLS-ROYCE IN AMERICA

John Webb de Campi

London: Dalton Watson, 1975.
.
25cm x 19cm. 256 pages, black and white illustrations. Red board, gilt lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Condition jacket. Minor foxing to top edge. Top
third of the jacket front flap clipped, some loss to blurb, small chips and tears
to edges. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025489
ISBN: 0901564141 / 9780901564146

Read More
Categories: Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries, North America

GOOD TIMES WITH RORY: AN ARTIST'S
JOURNEY, GROWING UP IN BRISBANE IN THE
1950'S

Dale Marsh

[Brisbane]: No publisher, No date.
First Edition.
29cm x 21cm. 262 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

The autobiography of Brisbane artist Dale Marsh.

Creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing and soiling. Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0025490
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Australian Art, Biography & Autobiography,
Countries, Queensland
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THE ART OF ROLAND WAKELIN

Leslie Walton

Sydney: Craftsman House, 1987.
First Edition.
33.5cm x 27cm. 136 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, beige lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Very minor insect wear to cloth. Minor foxing to endpapers, first and last pages.
Bookseller's label, the Antique Bookshop, Sydney. Minor discolouration and
bubbling to jacket, foxing to jacket verso. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025491
ISBN: 0947131000 / 9780947131005

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

GRAFT: BRADFORD GAY LIBERATION

Graft

Bradford: Graft, No date.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. 20 pages, black and white illustrations. Unbound self wrappers

Gay Liberation Front (GLF) publication. Includes interview with Ray Paxton,
articles, comic strips, poems, crossword and horoscopes. Cover marked
November, no year, presumed 1975 first issue of this scarce UK Gay Liberation
publication, only one copy recorded in OCLC, at The British Library.

Minor creasing, tanning, and foxing to exterior. Minor chip to front panel.
Interior clean and bright. Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0025492
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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JOHN COBURN: PAINTINGS

Nadine Amadio

Sydney: Craftsman House, 1988.
First Edition.
33.5cm x 27cm. vi, 206 pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, gilt lettering, no
jacket.

Minor foxing and discolouration , and shelf wear to cloth.Very minor insect
damage to front endpaper Minor foxing to top edge, very minor to other edges
and first page. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025493
ISBN: 0947131205 / 9780947131203

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

FLYING SAUCERS HAVE LANDED

Desmond Leslie; George Adamski

New York: The British Book Centre, 1954.
Sixth Printing.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 232 pages, frontispiece, [12] pages of black and white
illustrations. Yellow cloth, red lettering, illustrated jacket.

Small stains to cloth top edge. Minor foxing and tanning to endpapers and
jacket verso. Minor chips and tears to jacket edges. Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0025494
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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THE SWORD OF MOSES: AN ANCIENT BOOK OF
MAGIC: FROM AN UNIQUE MANUSCRIPT

M. Gaster

New York: Samuel Weiser, 1973.
Reprint.
23.5cm x 15cm. 52, xxxv pages, [1] plate. Green boards, gilt lettering, no jacket.

With introduction, translation, an index of mystical names, and a facsimile.
Dedicated to Prof. Dr. M. Steinschneider on the occasion of his eightieth
birthday. First published, London 1896. [Original text in Aramaic, partly in
Hebrew].

Very minor chips and tears to boards. Foxing to top edge and minor to other
edges and endpapers. Very minor underline on page 3. Previous owner's name
on endpapers and fore-edge. Very Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0025495
ISBN: 0877280231 / 9780877280231

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

JEAN-LOUIS FORAIN, 1852-1931: WORKS FROM
NEW ENGLAND COLLECTIONS

Jean-Louis Forain

Boston: Danforth Museum, 1979.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 28cm. 36 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Jean-Louis Forain 1852-1931: Works from New
England Collections held 14 October -31 November, 1979 at Danforth Museum.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025496
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, European Art

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-sword-of-moses-an-ancient-book-of-magic-from-an-unique-manuscript/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Sword+of+Moses%3A+An+Ancient+Book+of+Magic%3A+From+an+Unique+Manuscript
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-sword-of-moses-an-ancient-book-of-magic-from-an-unique-manuscript/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Sword+of+Moses%3A+An+Ancient+Book+of+Magic%3A+From+an+Unique+Manuscript
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/jean-louis-forain-1852-1931-works-from-new-england-collections/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Jean-Louis+Forain%2C+1852-1931%3A+Works+from+New+England+Collections
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/jean-louis-forain-1852-1931-works-from-new-england-collections/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Jean-Louis+Forain%2C+1852-1931%3A+Works+from+New+England+Collections
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/european-art/


CALIFORNIA STYLE: 1930S AND 40S

David Stary-Sheets

Sebastopol: Sebastopol Center for the Arts, 1997.
First Edition.
28cm x 22cm. 24 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for California Style: 1930s and 40s, held 21 August - 28
September, 1997 at Sebastopol Center for the Arts.

Shelf wear to wrappers. Interior clean and bright. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025497
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

T S A THE SECRET ALAMEDA (#5): A DENT IN THE
PACIFIC RIM

Richard Whittaker

San Francisco: The Secret Alameda, 1992.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 52 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor soiling, chips and tears to wrappers. Minor offsetting to wrappers
verso. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025498
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Art History & Theory
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VIOLA FREY RETROSPECTIVE: CREATIVE ARTS
LEAGUE OF SACRAMENTO PRESENTS
CALIFORNIA CRAFTS XII

Viola Frey

Sacremento: Creative Arts League of Sacremento, 1981.
First Edition.
26cm x 23cm. 44 pages, illustrations, a couple in colour. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Viola Frey Retrospective held 21 March - 26 April, 1981
at Crocker Art Museum and 21 July - September 13, 1981 at Oakland Museum.
Essay by Garth Clark.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025499
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Sculpture & Ceramics

STEVEN KALTENBACH: PORTRAIT OF MY
FATHER, A PAINTING IN PROGRESS

Steven Kaltenbach

Sacremento: E. B. Crocker Art Gallery, 1979.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 25.5cm. 16 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025500
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design
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MARK L EMERSON

Dean Decocker

Claremont: Claremont Graduate University, 2000.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 42 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Mark L Emerson held 10 January -18 February, 2000 at
Claremont Graduate University.

Minor shelf wear and soiling. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025501
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

BREAKING THE MOLD: HAROLD PARIS'S LEGACY
OF INNOVATION

Seymour Fromer

Berkeley: Judah L. Magnes Museum, 1995.
First Edition.
25cm x 20cm. 17 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue for Breaking the Mold: Harold Paris's Legacy of
Innovation, held 16 October - 22 January, 1995 at Judah L. Magnes Museum.

Shelf wear to wrappers. Interior clean. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025502
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Sculpture & Ceramics
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REVELATION MAGAZINE (VOL. 1 NO. 1):
LEARNING TO FLY

Peter Collins

North Fremantle: Starcord, 1992.
First Edition.
29cm x 23.5cm. 75 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers

West Australian publication documenting national and international
entertainment, politics and pop culture. Featuring an interview with Dennis
Hopper and a review of Lou Reed New York. Includes "Creatures of the
Nightvision Goggles" page, laid in.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Small price sticker to wrappers upper panel.
Very minor foxing to first page. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025503
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, Politics & Government

EVELYN RAINBIRD CATALOGUE

Evelyn Rainbird

New York: Evelyn Rainbird, 1976.
First Edition.
25cm x 19cm. 54 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

Mail order catalogue for sex toys, erotic books and films, lingerie, jewelry,
bondage, cosmetics, and novelties.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025504
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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SHEILA (18): SAVAGE

Pamela Noon

Sydney: Pamela Noon & Associates, No date.
First Edition.
30cm x 22.5cm. 158 pages, illustrations, many in colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Early 1980s Australian women's fashion and beauty magazine.

Cocked. Minor creasing and foxing to wrappers. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025505
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Fashion, Fabrics & Style

BYGONES OF YESTERYEAR

Ken Arnold

Bendigo: Crown Castleton Publishers, 1988.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 152 pages, illustrations, a few in colour. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Very minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing and tanning to endpapers. Previous
owner's name. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025506
ISBN: 0959632794 / 9780959632798

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Australia, Countries, History
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ADS THAT MADE AUSTRALIA: HOW ADVERTISING
HAS SHAPED OUR HISTORY AND LIFESTYLE

John Bryden-Brown

Sydney: Doubleday, 1981.
First Edition.
26cm x 26cm. 240 pages, illustrations, many in colour. Blue cloth, silver
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor shelf wear to cloth and jacket. Very minor foxing to edges. Near
Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025507
ISBN: 0868240346 / 9780868240343

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, Design, History

ALBERT TUCKER

Gavin Fry

Sydney: The Beagle Press, 2005.
First Edition.
32.5cm x 28cm. 252 pages, colour illustrations. Black cloth, white lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Very minor bump to top edge. Minor insect damage to cloth. Very minor foxing
to edges. Very minor soiling to jacket verso. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025508
ISBN: 0947349472 / 9780947349479

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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BAD GAYS: A HOMOSEXUAL HISTORY

Huw Lemmy: Ben Miller

London: Verso, 2022.
First Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. [viii], 358 pages. Yellow boards, silver lettering, illustrated
jacket.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025509
ISBN: / 9781839763274

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

THE BOY IN THE PRESBYTERY: PAUL LEVEY'S
BRAVE BATTLE TO END THE SILENCE

Monique Patterson

Los Angeles: Genius Book Publishing, 2021.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. xiv, 148 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers

A story of sexual abuse in the Catholic Church in Mortlake, Victoria, Australia.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025510
ISBN: / 9781947521469

Read More
Categories: Religion & Theology, Sexuality - Intergenerational
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GENSHOKU NIHON NO BIJUTSU [PRIMARY
COLOURS OF JAPANESE ART] (30 VOLUMES)

Terukazu Akiyama

Tokyo: Shogakkan, 1966-1972.
Various Printings.
36cm x 25cm. 30 volumes, illustrations, some colour, some folding. Quarter
cloth, decorative papered boards, illustrated jackets, slipcases. Text is in
Japanese, primarily illustrations, English translations for list of plates.

A complete set of large format pictorial Japanese encyclopedias on Japanese
history, religion, art, culture, architecture, antiquities, and more. Most volumes
are first printings, with the occasional reprint. Each volume is dedicated to a
different subject. Full list of titles: 1. Genshi bijutsu [Ancient Japanese Art]; 2.
Horyuki [Horyu-ji Temple]; 3. Nara no jiin to Tenpyo chokoku [Temples and
Sculptures in Nara in the Tenpyo Period]; 4. Shosoin; 5. Mikkyo jiin to Jogan
chokoku [Esoteric Buddhism Temples and Jogan Sculptures]; 6. Amidado to
Fujiwara chokoku [Amidado and Fujiwara Sculpture]; 7. Butsuga [Buddhist
Painting]; 8. Emakimono 9. Chusei jiin to Kamakura chokoku [Medieval Temples
and Kamakura Sculpture]; 10. Zendera to sekitei [Zen Temples and Rock
Gardens]; 11. Suibokuga [Ink Painting]; 12. Shiro to shoin [Architecture of Castles
and Halls]; 13. Shoheiga [Screen Paintings]; 14. Sotatsu to Korin [Japanese
Illustrators]; 15. Katsurarikyu to chashitsu [Katsura Imperial Villa and Tea Room];
16. Jinja to reibyo [Shrines and Mausoleums]; 17. Ukiyoe; 18. Nanga to shaseiga
[Japanese Painting]; 19. Togei [Pottery]; 20. Senshoku, shikko, kinko [Dyeing and
Weaving, Lacquer work, Metalwork]; 21. Katchu to token [Armour and Swords];
22. Sho [Calligraphy]; 23. Men to shozo [Portraits]; 24. Fuzokuga to ukiyoeshi
[Genre paintings and Ukiyo-e artists]; 25. Nanban Bijutsu to yofuga [Nanban art
and Western-style painting]; 26. Kindai no Nihonga [Modern Japanese
Painting]; 27. Kindai no yoga [Modern Western Paintings]; 28. Kindai no
kenchiku, chokoku, kogei [Modern Architecture, Sculpture, and Crafts]; 29.
Shorai bijutsu (kaiga, sho) [Painting and Calligraphy)]; 30. Shorai bijutsu togei
[Pottery].

Moderate wear to slipcases, some tanning and bumping, a few with minor
soiling. Most without obi. Number 21 missing slipcase, all other slipcases
present. A few jackets with uneven discolouration to spine, a couple with small
closed tears. Some volumes with minor wear to corners and minor to very
minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $2200.00
AUD.

Book#0032313
ISBN: No ISBN /
color

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asia, Asian Art, Countries, Foreign Language, Japan,
Japanese
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JENNY LIVES WITH ERIC AND MARTIN

Susanne Bosche; Andreas Hansen

London: Gay Men's Press, 1987.
Second Printing.
24.5cm x 20cm. 51 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Originally published in Danish as 'Mette bor hos Morten og Erik' this is a second
printing of the English edition and at the time was possibly the first English-
language children's book to discuss male homosexuality.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Minor bumping to fore-edge corners. Very minor
rub to front flyleaf. Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0032314
ISBN: 0907040225 / 9780907040224

Read More
Categories: Children, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

BAGMEN MILLIONAIRES: LIFE AND PEOPLE IN
OUTBACK QUEENSLAND

John Andersen

Melbourne: Viking O'Neil, 1988.
New Edition.
26cm x 19cm. [ix], 174 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling. Previous owner's inscription. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0032315
ISBN: 0855507306 / 9780855507305

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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IN CHAMPAGNE COUNTRY: STORIES AND
PHOTOGRAPHS OF PEOPLE AND EVENTS IN AND
AROUND ROMA

Rod Strachan; Joan Scott

Roma: Roma State School Parents and Citizens' Association, 1980.
First Edition.
25cm x 21cm. 151 pages, black and white illustrations and photographs.
Illustrated wrappers.

Published for the Roma Railway Centenary and Centenary of the Bungil Shire
Council, 1880-1980.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0032316
ISBN: 0959504100 /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

SPICERS PEAK ROAD: A NEW WAY TO THE
DOWNS

J. C. H. Gill

Brisbane: Library Board of Queensland, 1985.
Second Edition.
25cm x 20cm. viii, 78, [2] pages, illustrations, maps, some colour. Pictorial
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Crease to wrappers lower panel. Plate removal and sticker remnant to title
page and wrappers verso. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032317
ISBN: 0724214933 / 9780724214938

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/in-champagne-country-stories-and-photographs-of-people-and-events-in-and-around-roma-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=In+Champagne+Country%3A+Stories+and+Photographs+of+People+and+Events+in+and+Around+Roma
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/in-champagne-country-stories-and-photographs-of-people-and-events-in-and-around-roma-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=In+Champagne+Country%3A+Stories+and+Photographs+of+People+and+Events+in+and+Around+Roma
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/genealogy-local-history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/queensland/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/spicers-peak-road-a-new-way-to-the-downs-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Spicers+Peak+Road%3A+A+New+Way+to+the+Downs
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/spicers-peak-road-a-new-way-to-the-downs-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Spicers+Peak+Road%3A+A+New+Way+to+the+Downs
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/genealogy-local-history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/queensland/


TRAVELLERS IN A LANDSCAPE: VISITORS'
IMPRESSIONS OF THE DARLING DOWNS,
1827-1954

Maurice French

Toowoomba: USQ Press, 1994.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 24.5cm. 314 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0032318
ISBN: 0949414530 / 9780949414533

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland,
Travel & Places

HISTORIC NORTH STRADBROKE ISLAND

Paddy Carter; Ellie Durbidge; Jenny Cooke-Bramley

Dunwich: North Stradbroke Island Historical Museum Association, 1994.
First Edition.
25cm x 18cm. 164 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0032319
ISBN: 0646203959 / 9780646203959

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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A TALE OF OLD FASSIFERN

Steve Johns

[Toowoomba]: Steve Johns, 1992.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 160 pages, black and white illustrations. maps. Illustrated
wrappers.

Very minor soiling and discolouration to wrappers. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0032320
ISBN: 0646106538 / 9780646106533

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

1985 FIELD CONFERENCE: MACKAY-
COLLINSVILLE-TOWNSVILLE REGION

D. P. Johnson; A. W. Stevens

Brisbane: Geological Society of Australia, Queensland Division, 1985.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. vi, 108, [8] pages, maps. Illustrated wrappers.

Guide to the Permian to Quaternary Geology of the Macaky-Collinsville-
Townsville Region, Northeastern Queensland.

Minor discolouration to wrappers. Library call number to spine, no other library
markings. Very minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0032321
ISBN: 0864430809 / 9780864430809

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland
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1986 FIELD CONFERENCE: SOUTH BURNETT
DISTRICT

W. F. Willmott

Brisbane: Geological Society of Australia, Queensland Division, 1986.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. v, 104 pages, maps. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

Ex-Comalco Aluminium Limited Mineral Products Library, single stamp, rub
mark to wrappers upper panel. Good Condition (ex-library). $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032322
ISBN: 0959223363 / 9780959223361

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland

1987 FIELD CONFERENCE: GYMPIE DISTRICT

C. G. Murray; J. B. Waterhouse

Brisbane: Geological Society of Australia, Queensland Division, 1987.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. vii, 133, [11] pages, maps. Illustrated side-stapled wrappers.

Ex-Comalco Aluminium Limited Mineral Products Library, stamps, stickers, and
pocket. Minor general wear. Good Condition (ex-library). $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032323
ISBN: 0909869537 / 9780909869533

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland
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LES DINERS DE GALA

Salvador Dali

New York: Felicie, 1973.
First US Edition.
31cm x 22.5cm. 322 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth, illustrated
jacket.

The first edition in English of Dali's surreal cookbook. Translated by Captain J.
Peter Moore.

Slightly cocked. Very minor soiling to edges. Previous owner's inscription and
annotation to index. Jacket shelf worn with small chips and tears. Good
Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0032324
ISBN: 0960069216 / 9780960069217

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Cooking, Wine & Dining

FRIDA KAHLO: THE COMPLETE PAINTINGS XXL

Frida Kahlo; Luis-Martin Lozano

Koln: Taschen, 2021.
XXL Edition.
40cm x 30cm. 624 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth, publisher's
illustrated cardboard box.

"Among the few women artists who have transcended art history, none had a
meteoric rise quite like Mexican painter Frida Kahlo (1907-1954). Her
unmistakable face, depicted in over fifty extraordinary self-portraits, has been
admired by generations; along with hundreds of photographs taken by notable
artists such as Edward Weston, Manuel and Lola Alvarez Bravo, Nickolas
Muray, and Martin Munkacsi, they made Frida Kahlo an iconic image of 20th
century art.. This large-format XXL book allows readers to admire Frida Kahlo's
paintings like never before, including unprecedented detail shots and famous
photographs. It presents pieces in private collections and reproduces works
that were previously lost or have not been exhibited for more than 80 years,
forming the most extensive study of Kahlo's work and life to date." (publisher's
blurb)

. New Book. $350.00 AUD.

Book#0032325
ISBN: / 9783836574204

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design
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PROPAGANDA AND THE HOLY WRIT OF THE
PROCESS CHURCH OF THE FINAL JUDGMENT:
PROCESS SEX ISSUE - FEAR ISSUE - DEATH ISSUE

Timothy Wyllie

Port Townsend: Feral House, 2022.
Second Edition.
30cm x 23cm. vii, 34, 40, 164 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

"The rare and collectible Process Church magazines are back in print. Do you
dare find out who rules you? The Process Church of the Final Judgement
inspired fear and devotion amongst London's swinging set. The Process
Church magazines, published between 1967-1971, the celebrated thematic
magazines of the notorious Process Church of the Final Judgment cult were
created to be hawked on the street in order to raise money and attract like-
minded adherents to their unorthodox Gnostic theology. Printed in order of
their first appearance, the Sex, Fear, and Death issues are here reproduced in
their entirety. The first edition of this collection published in 2009 now sells for
over a thousand dollars. The Feral House release Love, Sex, Fear, Death: The
Inside Story of The Process Church of the Final Judgment by Timothy Wyllie
and other ex-members explored the history and aftermath of the notorious
organization and the accusations lodged against it. (This sold out edition is also
once again available with a new foreword and additional, rare material.)"
(publisher's blurb)

. New Book. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0032326
ISBN: / 9781627311250

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

BICYCLE DAY AND OTHER PSYCHEDELIC ESSAYS

Alan Piper

London: Psychedelic Press, 2023.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. [vi], ii, 126 pages. Black cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

"What are the roots of psychedelic culture? Why are psychedelics seen as
transgressive? How was Albert Hofmann�s discovery of LSD�s effects entwined
with a world at war? In Bicycle Day and other Psychedelic Essays, Alan Piper
explores the often forgotten or ignored early histories of psychoactive drugs
that helped shape psychedelia. Falling between the eighteenth century, the
Club des Hashischins and the psychedelic sixties, the less explored interwar
period has a surprisingly rich culture of drug-induced mind states, which are
intimately connected with the birth of modernism. From the literature of Hope
Mirrlees, David Lindsay and Ernst Jünger, to Harvard peyote experiments,
Hofmann�s occultic network and the relationship of Sandoz pharmaceuticals
with Nazi Germany, Alan Piper�s collection is a rich tapestry of literary and
social drug history. It includes a Foreword by Mike Jay, author of Mescaline: A
Global History of the First Psychedelic." (publisher's blurb)

. New Book. $50.00 AUD.

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/propaganda-and-the-holy-writ-of-the-process-church-of-the-final-judgment-process-sex-issue-fear-issue-death-issue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Propaganda+and+the+Holy+Writ+of+The+Process+Church+of+The+Final+Judgment%3A+Process+Sex+Issue+-+Fear+Issue+-+Death+Issue
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/propaganda-and-the-holy-writ-of-the-process-church-of-the-final-judgment-process-sex-issue-fear-issue-death-issue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Propaganda+and+the+Holy+Writ+of+The+Process+Church+of+The+Final+Judgment%3A+Process+Sex+Issue+-+Fear+Issue+-+Death+Issue
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/bicycle-day-and-other-psychedelic-essays/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Bicycle+Day+and+other+Psychedelic+Essays


Book#0032327
ISBN: / 9781916266759

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/bicycle-day-and-other-psychedelic-essays/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Bicycle+Day+and+other+Psychedelic+Essays
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/ethnopharmacology-psychedelia/



